
         

2024 Canadian Economics Olympiad results 

 

Thank you very much for participating in the 2024 Canadian Economics Olympiad and 

congratulations to all! This year, 228 students registered to participate in the Olympiad, and 145 

submitted their tests. Out of the maximum possible score of 40, the mean score was 19.5, the 

median was 19, the maximum was 38, and the minimum was 4. Below, you can find the histogram 

of the score distribution for Round 1. Please, see the next page for Distinguished Honour and 

Honour lists (based on Round 1 results). The results of the National Finals are at the end of this 

document.  

 

 

 

  



Canadian Economics Olympiad 2024 Merit List 

 

Distinguished Honour Roll 

(top 10%, score 28-38, in alphabetical order) 

 

Adam Mawani University of Toronto Schools Toronto ON 

Alex Shi Merivale High School Ottawa ON 

Austin Xie Bayview Secondary School Markham ON 

Cadence Ding Cardinal Carter Academy for the Arts North York ON 

Daniel Chen University Hill Secondary School Vancouver BC 

Hugh Guan Upper Canada College Toronto ON 

Jet Chiang Earl of March Secondary School Kanata ON 

Jin Cui St. George's School Vancouver BC 

Li Yu Chen Port Moody Secondary School Vancouver BC 

Marius Gjinali Detroit Country Day School West Bloomfield MI 

Matthew Yang St. John's Academy Shawnigan Lake Victoria BC 

Perry Dai University of Toronto Schools Mississauga ON 

Pranav Pathak Westmount Charter School Calgary AB 

Stanley Zhou Marc Garneau Collegiate Institute Markham ON 

Tingshu Wen Metropolitan Preparatory Academy Toronto ON 

William Hou St. George's School Vancouver BC 

Xiaozhou Yao Crestwood Preparatory College Toronto ON 

Yuheng Liu Southridge School Surrey BC 

Yuyang Chen Lakefield College School Lakefield ON 

 

 

  

 



Honour Roll 

(top 25%, score 24-27, in alphabetical order) 

Alex Behar St George's School Vancouver BC 

Amaan Arif Westmount Charter School Calgary AB 

Andy Sun Marc Garneau Collegiate Institute Markham ON 

Angela Liu Havergal College Oakville ON 

Cayla Gao Stratford Hall Vancouver BC 

Cole Vadacchino Upper Canada College Toronto ON 

Congjia Yang Collingwood School West Vancouver BC 

Daniel Xie Iroquois Ridge High School Oakville ON 

Darsh Zibbu Abbey Park High School Oakville ON 

David Wen St. Robert Catholic High School Toronto ON 

Derek Ma William Lyon Mackenzie C.I. Toronto ON 

Flora Yi Richmond Hill High School richmond Hill ON 

Kelvin Fan University of Toronto North York ON 

Kiran Chauhan Hillfield Strathallan College Ancaster ON 

Maria Mihai Charles P. Allen High School Fall River NS 

Ruiwen Mao St. Clement's School Toronto ON 

Shirley Yang Abbey Park High School Oakville ON 

Wenjing Zhou Crofton House School Vancouver BC 

Xiao Bo Zeng Collingwood School West Vancouver BC 

    

 

  

 



Canadian Economics Olympiad 2024 National Finals 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Top 10 contestants 
 

Place 

 

Name 

 

School City Score 

Round 1 
(%) 

Round 2 
(%) 

Total 
(100 max) 

1 Matthew Yang St. John's Academy 
Shawnigan Lake 

Victoria, BC 95 68 76.1 

2 Pranav Pathak Westmount Charter 
School 

Calgary, AB 80 67 70.9 

3 Andy Sun Marc Garneau 
Collegiate Institute 

Markham, ON 67.5 72 70.65 

4 Yuheng Liu 
 

Southridge School Surrey, BC 70 67 67.9 

5 Marius Gjinali Detroit Country Day 
School 

West Bloomfield, MI 75 62 65.9 

6 Yuyang Chen Lakefield College 
School 

Lakefield, ON 75 60 64.5 

7 Shirley Yang Abbey Park High 
School 

Oakville, ON 60 64 62.8 

8-9 Perry Dai University of 
Toronto Schools 

Mississauga, ON 80 55 62.5 

8-9 Xiaozhou Yao Crestwood 
Preparatory College 

Toronto, ON 80 55 62.5 

10 Daniel Chen University Hill 
Secondary School 

Vancouver, BC 70 58 61.6 

 

 

 

 

 

Absolute Winner 

Matthew Yang, St. John's Academy Shawnigan Lake, Victoria, BC 
 

 



National Finalists 
(outside of top 10, in alphabetical order) 
 

Adam Mawani University of Toronto Schools Toronto ON 

Alex Shi Merivale High School Ottawa ON 

Amaan Arif Westmount Charter School Calgary AB 

Angela Liu Havergal College Oakville ON 

Austin Xie Bayview Secondary School Markham ON 

Cadence Ding Cardinal Carter Academy for the Arts North York ON 

Flora Yi Richmond Hill High School Richmond Hill ON 

Hugh Guan Upper Canada College Toronto ON 

Jet Chiang Earl of March Secondary School Kanata ON 

Jin Cui St. George's School Vancouver BC 

Li Yu Chen Port Moody Secondary School Vancouver BC 

Stanley Zhou Marc Garneau Collegiate Institute Markham ON 

Tingshu Wen Metropolitan Preparatory Academy Toronto ON 

Wenjing Zhou Crofton House School Vancouver BC 

William Hou St. George's School Vancouver BC 

Xiao Bo Zeng Collingwood School West Vancouver BC 

 

 


